russell

R-266M-0

Men’s Authentic Zipped Hood

It's all about team spirit! Premium fabric, contemporary fit and modern design revive
the original spirit of the Sweatshirt.

MATERIAL:

Polyester (3 layer fabric)

LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and low
temperature tumble dry

XS
Your body measurement
cm 87/92
To fit chest
Ins 34/36
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 102
Body Length: cm 64

DECORATOR NOTES

The outer layer of the 3-layer “Authentic Sweatshirt” fabric consists of 100% cotton, providing a high quality

surface for decoration.
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NTONE®
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FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

80% Combed Ring Spun Cotton; 20%

Straighter cut for contemporary look
YKK Metal (Antique Silver) Full Zip

Kissing (covered) zip for full cross body
decoration

Flat, chunky drawcords with buttonhole eyelets

Double layer hood with coversemead
drawcord channel

Wider hem and cuff constructions

WEIGHT:
280g/m?
ORIGIN:
Cambodia
S M L
92/97 97/102 102/107
36/38 38/40 40/42
108 14 120
66.5 69 715

PURPLE
81

APPLE
AL

PANTONE®
FABR\C 15 5534 TPX

C95MOY92KO

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

FABRIC:
PAPER
€100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

Slimmer shoulders and leaner arms with
front facing shoulder seams

Coverseamed armholes, cuffs and hem
Herringbone neck tape

MP3 earphone access

PACKING:
Pack 3; Carton 24

©

XL 2XL 3XL
107/112 12/17 17/122
42/44 44/46 46/48

126 132 138

74 76.5 79
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R-266M-0

Authentic Zipped Hood fiir Herren

Mehr als nur ein Hoodie Unser hochwertiger ,,Authentic Sweatshirt”-Stoff, ein
zeitgematber Schnitt und ein modernes Design bringen all das zusammen, was ein
modernes Hooded Sweat sein sollte. Unser hochwertiges Authentic Zipped Hood ist
nun auch fir Damen erhaltlich.

MATERIAL:
80% gekdmmte ringgesponnene

Baumwolle; 20% Polyester (3-lagiger
Sweatshirt-Stoff)

o

gm. WASCHANLEITUNG:
Geeignet fur 40° Wasche und
Waschetrockner
XS
lhre Kérper Mafie
cm 87/92
Brustumfang
Ins 34/36
Kleidergréfien
Brustumfang: cm 102
Korperlange: cm 64

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Die dufdere Schicht des 3-lagigen Sweatshirt-Stoffes besteht aus 100% gekdammiter ringgesponnener Baumwolle
und bietet dadurch, und durch das besonders feine Maschenbild eine exzellente Grundlage fir die Veredelung.

FARBEN
WHITE BLACK FUSCHIA
30 36 57
PANTONE PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC. oemTPx FABRIC.15.4005 TPX
COMOvOK0 Ca00M50Y 50 K100

SKY
sC

NTONE®
FABRIC 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY3C
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

FABRIC 18 1856 TPX
C O M 100 V 7 K:0

Gerader Schnitt fir ein zeitgemasses .
Erscheinungsbild

Messingfarbener YKK-Reif3verschluss .
Verdeckter Reifdverschluss fiir vollflachige .
Veredelung .

Modisch flaches Zugband mit Knopflochésen
Zugband-Fiihrungin der doppelschichtigen Kapuze
Saum und Biindchen weiter geschnitten

0 GEWICHT:
280g/m?
HERKUNFT:
Kambodscha
S M L
92/97 97/102 102/107
36/38 38/40 40/42
108 14 120
66.5 69 71.5

PURPLE APPLE

81 AL

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX FABR\C 15 5534 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C95N| 0Y92KO

FABRIC:
PAPER
€100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

Schlankere Schulterpartie und Armel, nach vorne
versetzte Schulternaht

Decknahte an Armausschnitten, Blindchen und Saum
Nackenband in Fischgratoptik
Kopfhorer-Kabelftihrung

Zeitgemafber Schnitt & Modernes Design

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 3; Karton 24

©

XL 2XL 3XL
107/112 12/117 1n7/122
42/44 44/46 46/48

126 132 138

74 76.5 79
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley
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APER: 532 C
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Authentic Capuche Zippé

COMPOSITION:

80% Coton Peigné a Fil de Chaine Continu;
20% Polyester (tissu 3 épaisseurs)

o

ENTRETIEN:

basse température

Votre taille

cm
Tour de poitrine

Ins
Mensurations des produits

Tour de poitrine: cm

Longueur de corps: cm

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

Notre tissu haut de gamme Authentic Sweatshirt, une coupe contemporaine et un
style moderne, voila tout ce dont un sweatshirt a capuche a besoin pour étre un
vétement élégant et concu pour un usage précis.

XS

87/92

34/36

102

64

Coupe plus ajusté pour un look plus .

contemporaine

Fermeture éclair YKK

Capuche double épaisseur avec cordon de
serrage protégé par un ourlet .

Slrpigures aux emmanchures, aux poignets

et en bas

Bande de propreté en chevron

Accés MP3

Lavage en machine a 40°C, séchage a

92/97

36/38

108

66.5

0 DENSITE: @
280g/m?
ORIGINE:
Cambodge
M L XL
97/102 102/107 107/12
38/40 40/42 42/44
14 120 126
69 71.5 74

Bras plus effilés avec coutures des épaules
sur l'avant

= Coupe plus ajustée pour un look plus

moderne

totale

Zip couvert permettant une impression

= Cordon de serrage plat protégé par des

oeillets

*  Plus large ourlet et poignets

La couche externe du tissu 3 épaisseurs “Authentic” consiste de 100% coton, fournissant une surface de

haute qualité pour la décoration.

BLACK FUSCHIA
36 57

PANTONE®
FABRIC 18 1856 TPX

COM100V7KO

COULEURS
WHITE
30
PANTONE PANTONE®
FABRIC. oemTPx FABRIC.15.4005 TPX
COMOvOK0 Ca00M50Y 50 K100

SKY
sC

NTONE®
FABRIC 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY3C
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

APPLE
AL

PANTONE®
FABR\C 15 5534 TPX

C95MOY92KO

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquets 3; Cartons 24

2XL

12/17

44/46

132

SN

Ot

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

3XL

17/122

46/48

138

79
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

FRENCH
L \'A'S
FN

PANTONE®
FABRIC 19-4010 TPX
APER: 532 C

C1OOM85Y35K55
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Sudadera Authentic con capucha y cremallera de Hombre

MATERIAL:

80% algoddn hilado y peinado /
20% poliéster (tejido de 3 capas)

o

CUIDADOS:

baja temperatura

Medida de su cuerpo

cm
Contorno del

echo
o Ins

Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm

Longitud del cuerpo: cm

Lavado a méaquina a 40°C y secadora a

Todo esta en el espiritu de equipo. Nuestra fantastica sudadera Authentic con
capuchay cremallera esta disponible ahora para mujer.

= Corte recto - disefio mas contemporaneo .

*  Cremallera completa YKK de metal (plata

* Dobladillo mas ancho y pufios més cémodos .

*  Hombros proyectados hacia delante

Costuras superpuestas en las sisas, los
Purios y el dobladillo

antigua) = Refuerzo en patron de espiga en el cuello
= Puntada doble en la capucha para guiar el = Acceso para auriculares MP3
tirador

= Corddn plano y grueso con ojales

Cierre de cremallera cubierto para
decoracién a lo largo del pecho

0 PESO: @ EMPAQUETADO:
280g/m? Paquete 3 / Caja 24
ORIGEN:
Camboya
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17 117/122
34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48
102 108 114 120 126 132 138
64 66.5 69 715 74 76.5 79

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

La capa esterior del tejido de 3 capas de la “Authentic Sweatshirt” esta fabricado en 100% algoddn, esto

proporciona una superficie de alta calidad para la decoracién.

COLORES

WHITE
30

PANTONE
FABRIC 11 0601TPX

COMOYOKO

SKY
sC

NTONE®
FABRIC 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY3C
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BLACK FUSCHIA
36 57

PANTONE®
FABRIC 19 4005 TPX
APER: B!

C100M50Y50K100

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®
FABRIC 18 1856 TPX

COM100V7KO

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15
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Felpa Authentic da uomo con cappuccio e cerniera

MATERIALE:

20% poliestere

LAVAGGIO:

temperatura

La misura del Vostro corpo

cm
Torace da
vestire
Ins
Misure del capo

Misura del torace in: cm

Altezza in: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

Lo strato esterno dei 3 strati di tessuto “Authentic Sweatshirt” & 100% cotone, questo garantisce una

E tutta questione di spirito di squadra! La nostra Felpa Authentic con zip & ora
disponibile in versione femminile.

=  Taglio moderno per migliore vestibilita = Spalle e braccia meno larghe
* Taglio piu attillato per un look piu =  Cuciture coperte su spalle, polsini e orlo
contemporaneo = Nastrino dietro collo

*  Zip Intera YKK .

*  Zip coperta per permettere una decorazione o

Accesso auricolari per MP3

Cappuccio a doppio strato con coulisse
* Lacci piatto e robusto con asole a occhiello rinforzatal

*  Orlo e polsini piti comodi

) ) PESO: IMBALLO:
80% cotone ring spun pettinato / 280g/m? Pacco 3 / Cartone 24

E_' i - a0eC et A ORIGINE:
@ avaggio a e asciugatura a bassa Cambogia

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/M2 12/17 17/122
34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48

102 108 14 120 126 132 138

64 66.5 69 71.5 74 76.5 79

S 201 %d\
I 9 '; %ﬂ ’ %
5 \)

superficie di alta qualita per la decorazione. LS esedforhamil whtonces

N &
€oiEp PR © 08-5941

COLORI

PANTONE PANTONE®
FABRIC '\1 060'\ TPX FAEIE&C 19-. 4005 TPX
COMOYOKO CTOOMSOYSOKTOO

SKY
sC
NTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC 14-4002 (MARLED) FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY3C PAPER: 651C

C:5M:0Y:0K:40 C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

WHITE BLACK FUSCHIA
30 36 57

Shirley

PURPLE APPLE BRIGHT CLASSIC FRENCH
e L ROYAL RED NAVY
BH CR FN
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC 18 '\856 TPX FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX FABR\C 15 5534 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C PAPER: 2726 C PAPER:1945 C APER: 532 C
COM100V7KO C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C95MOY92KO C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 CTOOM85Y35K55
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Bluza z kapturem zapinana na suwak

MATERIAL:

20% poliester

PRANIE:

temperaturze
Twoje wymiary
Klatka cm
piersiowa do
dopasowania Ins

Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugosc ciata: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA

Przede wszystkim chodzi o ducha druzyny! Nasza wysokiej jakosci bluza z kapturem -
Authentic juz jest dostepna w wersji dla kobiet.

80% gtadkiej bawetny ring-spun /

Prac¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce w niskiej

XS

87/92

34/36

102

64

Wspétczesny, nowoczesny design .
Proste ciecie dla nowoczesnego wygladu .
Petny, metalowy suwak YKK (antyczne .
srebro) obszycia

Dtugi suwak dla dekoracji

Ptaskie, szerokie Sciggacze z oczkami na guziki .
Dwuwarstwowy kaptur z kanatem dla

sznurka pokrytym szwem.

0 GRAMATURA: @
280g/m?
POCHODZENIE:
Kambodza
S M L XL
92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12
36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44
108 14 120 126
66.5 69 715 74

Szersze obszycie i mankiety

Wezsze ramiona ze szwem z przodu
Szew na prawej stronie pach, mankietéw i

= Tasma wzmacniajaca na karku

Zewnetrzna warstwa - tréjwarstwowa tkanina sktada sie z 100% bawetny, oferujac wysokiej jakosci

powierzchnie do dekoracji.

WHITE
30
PANTONE PANTONE®
FABRIC. 1. oemTPx FABRIC.19:4005 TPX
COMOvOK0 Ca00M50Y 50 K100

SKY
sC

NTONE®
FABRIC 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY3C
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BLACK FUSCHIA
36 57

PANTONE®
FABRIC 18 1856 TPX

COM100V7KO

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

APPLE
AL

PANTONE®
FABR\C 15 5534 TPX

C95MOY92KO

PAKOWANIE:

Dostep do urzadzenia MP3 i stuchawek
dousznych.

Opakowanie 3 / Karton 24

2XL

12/17

44/46

132

N\
SN

Ot

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

3XL

17/122

46/48

138

79

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

FRENCH
L \'A'S
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC; 19-4010 TPX
APER: 532 C
€100 hi85 .35 Kiss
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




